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Commodity Discounts Vendor Name Phone Email
Cell Phones 17% of rate plan AT&T  Government/Wesleyan Anthony Napolitano 860 302-5834 an2781@att.com
Cell Phones 17% of rate plan AT&T  For Wes Employees personal Tom DiCosimo Jr 203.843.5969 td1625@att.com
Cell Phones 23% of rate plan Sprint Government Maria Xavier 860 986-7203 maria.xavier@sprint.com
Cell Phones 23% of rate plan Sprint Wes Employees personal Christian Galwey 781-494-0536 christian.d.galwey@sprint.com
Cell Phones 18% of rate plan Verizon Erick Riker 203 450-1783 erick.riker@verizonwireless.com
Dry Cleaning $10 off/1st 3 orders WhiteWay Linda Maresca 203 269-4444 lmaresca@whitewaycleaners.com
Food Services 10% off with Wesleyan ID Nardelli's Grinder Shoppe Steve Katz 860 346-6666 s.katz07@yahoo.com
Food Services 30% off total cost Papa John's Pizza Jay 860 346-7272 hamkup7@gmail.com
Food Services Free Ice Tea w Entrée Thai Gardens Isara 860 346-3322 isara_pon@yahoo.com
Food Memberships $40/$10 Gift Sam's Club Keisha Ellis 860 667-8809 x114 kellis.s06636.us@samsclub.com
Food Memberships $35/15 months BJ's offer expires 3/30/2017 Maggie Spada 860 442-6963 mspada@bjs.com
Food Memberships $50/$10 Gift card Costco Maryanne Polmon 203 591-7005 mpolmon2@yahoo.com
Car Rentals Contract Enterprise Daniel Wilson 860-961-6732 Daniel.j.wilson1@ehi.com
Auto Repairs 10% off any service ProTech Matt Callinan 860 343-0000 protechcars@hotmail.com
Electronics Coming in the future Best Buy Charles Telford 203 630-9130 Meriden Store only
Electronics PC Richards Matt LaFrance 203 886-9608 STR086MGR@PCRICHARD.COM
Electric Appliances 5% Portland Electric Michael Botti 860 342-3993 portland.electric@snet.net
Home Furniture 10% Raymour & Flanigan Cynthia  Singer 860-665-9732  CSinger@raymourflanigan.com
Hair Salon Will advise EG Salon Georgi Marino 860-346-7714 egsalonct@gmail.com
Travel Sanditz Travel Susan Schiavone   860 346-5511 sschiavone@sanditz.com
Moving Services Contract Olympia Moving Mariah Potter 617 231-1207 mpotter@olympiamoving.com
Office Supplies Contract W. B. Mason Julie Bunce 888 926-2766 x 8103  julie.bunce@wbmason.com
MRO Contract MSC Rosemary N. Morin 860 301-9698 morinr@mscdirect.com
Hotels Seasonal discounts Inn at Middletown Beth Pruchnic 860 854-6310 beth.pruchnic@ihrco.com
Hotels Seasonal discounts Sheraton Hartford South Hotel Gina Molde 860 257-6085 gina.molde@sheratonhartfordsouth.com
Hotels Seasonal discounts Radisson Becky Plaskett  860 807-2454 bplaskett@innercirclehotels.com
Hotels Seasonal discounts Courtyard by Marriott Pamela Moan 860 894-5009 pmoan@waterfordhotelgroup.com
Broadway Shows Special discounts CorporateOffers.com 646 290 6419 http://www.corporateoffers.com/offers.php

**Wesleyan University cannot guarantee that any of the discounted rates are the lowest rates available**
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